name: telephone:

Sparkling 2016

-2016 Malat Brut Rosé Reserve (Pinot Noir) 12.00%
-2016 Gelida Gran Reserva Cava Brut (Xarello, Macabeo, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir) 12.00%

2016 Majolini Franciacorta Brut (Chardonnay, Pinot Nero) 12.50%
-2016 H Goutourbe Cuvée Prestige, ler Cru (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier) 12.00%

Must order on the day of the tasting for this pricing!

Niederdsterreich

Cava DO

Franciacorta DOCG

Champagne AOC

retail price

$ 47.00

$ 21.00

$ 47.00

$ 59.00

today

$42.30

$18.90

$42.30

$53.10

by-the-case

$39.95

$17.85

$39.95

$ 50.15

quantity



